
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
11/10/2020 10:07:00 Melfi Penn AUSTIN ISD HUB PROGRAM 4000 IH 35 Frontage Road 5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org
11/10/2020 10:07:50 Doug Peterson Tecta America Austin, LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial Dr 5126492316 dopeterson@tectaamerica.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
11/10/2020 10:08:40 Sergio Loyola Hot Rod Mechanical, Inc. 3415 East 5th Street 5123868686 sergio@hotrodmech.com 5123868788 Prime Contractor HUB, MBE, WBE
11/10/2020 10:08:47 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
11/10/2020 10:08:52 Zachary Moore Texas Roofing Company 16809 Radholme Ct 5127456754 zachm@texasroofing.com 5122528923 Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
11/10/2020 10:12:01 Chris Lewis AISD CMD 8902 Deer Haven Rd. Austin, TX. 78737 5124748124 christopher.lewis@austinisd.org n/a AISD CMD Project Manager
11/10/2020 10:14:33 DILEEP KUMAR MAJESTIC SERVICES, INC 8120 N.IH.35, Suite 101, Austin, TX 78753 5125376574 estimatingconst@aol.com Prime Contractor HUB, MBE, WBE
11/10/2020 10:27:51 Smith Holt Smith Holt Architecture & Project Managment 6511 Menchaca Road 5124200026 smith@smithholt.com
11/10/2020 10:28:56 Mark A Smythe AISD CMD 4000S. IH 35 Frontage Rd 4th floor 7372401002 mark.smythe@austinisd.org construction inspector
11/10/2020 10:29:04 TOM STREETY TEESI 1301 S CAPITAL OF TEXAS HWY, B325, AUSTIN, TX 78746 5123282533 STREETYT@TEESI.COM Subcontractor

11/10/2020 10:30 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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